L23000114867

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
_

Office Use Only



900404965819

COVER LETTER

Registration Section TO: **Division of Corporations** LUXURY CUTS & STYLES LLC SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: **EVELYN SORTO** Name of Person Firm/Company 56 W ARCH DR Address LAKE WORTH, FL 33467 City/State and Zip Code EVELYNSORTO176@GMAIL.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: **EVELYN SORTO** 561 414-9129 Daytime Telephone Number Name of Person Enclosed is a check for the following amount: ■ \$25.00 Filing Fee □ \$30.00 Filing Fee & ☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & ☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

(additional copy is enclosed)

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited	Liability Compar Florida Limited L	ny as it now appear liability Company)	s on our records.)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab	oility Company	were filed on Ma	rch 06, 2023	 _	and ass	igned
Florida document number L2300114867	,					
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	<u>he limited liabi</u>	ility company he	<u>re</u> :			
N/A						
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	ds "Limited Liabil:	ity Company," the de	esignation "LLC" or	the abbrevi	iation "L.I	L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicab	ole:	N/A		ርቱ	2	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)				120	023 1	
					<u>→</u>	GJCT
					+12-	;
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		N/A		i Series	범의	1 3
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)					ယ	است
Mudding dataress MAY HE AT OST OFFICE BO	<u> </u>				2 5	
3. If amending the registered agent and/or reg gent and/or the new registered office address	istered office a <u>here</u> :	ddress on our re	ecords, <u>enter the</u>	name of	the new	regis:
Name of New Registered Agent:	JUAN D SEPUI	LVEDA CAMACI	IO & EVELYN SO	ORTO		
New Registered Office Address:	56 W ARCH DE	₹				
-		Enter Flori	da street address			
	LAKE WORTH	İ	Florid	a 33467		
		City		Z	ip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Sulin losto

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	JUAN D SEPULVEDA CAMACHO	56 W ARCH DR	= Add
		LAKE WORTH, FL 33467	□Remove
			□ Change
MGR	EVELYN SORTO	56 W ARCH DR	= Add
		LAKE WORTH, FL 33467	□Remove
			□Change
			Add
		#77 (2 - 127 	Add Than Remove
			UChange J
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Changa

 -	Sepulveda Camacho						_
Please also add Eve	lyn Sorto as register	ed agent of the b	uisness if possibl	e along with Juan.			
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u>-</u>	_
When initially subm	nitted LLC application	on accidentally d	id not add Juan as	s a MGR under the a	assumption	that	_
the Registered Agen	it meant "owner".						
Juan D Sepulveda C	Camacho & Evelyn S	Sorto are both ow	ners of this buisn	ess and share a split	1 50% amo	ng	
both.							
-							_
-	· ·	· ·					_
				- 2			
				<u> </u>			_
				<u> </u>			_
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			_
	 .						_
							_
							_
		<u>, </u>					_
fective date, if other to n effective date is listed, the	han the date of fil	ing:	s to dute of filing as	(opti	ional)		05.03
ote: If the date inserted in cument's effective date of	in this block does no	ot meet the applic	cable statutory fili	ing requirements, th	is date will	not be li	sted :
ecord specifies a delayed is filed.	l effective date, but 1	not an effective t	ime, at 12:01 a.m	. on the earlier of; (I	b) The 90	th day aff	ter th
ted March	17th	2023	3 .			IAR 24	rame Free ,
. ,		_ · - · - _					-

Typed or printed name of signee